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FERE i) BRVEBESE R EF EOUX B8 3% (2.984 km)

FEM E—1 BhE%

Classification on the best lap

Pos. No.

Name

Team

Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 5 WKE  FRKMER 751 1:36.233 8 16120 = MICHELIN
2 88 fhIE YR FHGGN 1:36.416 11 15  0.183 0.183 MICHELIN
3 66 M HPREZEPA FFmaN 1:36.639 13 14 0.406 0.223 MICHELIN
4 33 kT BZHER GA3S 1:38.081 15 17 1.848 1.442 MICHELIN
5 77 REgE  HYBEZER I 1:38.279 14 17 2.046 0.198 MICHELIN
6 6 HiEL HERRHZER 2533 1:38.282 6 9 2049 0.003 MICHELIN
7 55 7R HREZERA FHq 1:38.286 15 16 2.053 0.004 MICHELIN
8 2 k| EZBREN GA3S 1:40.147 9 14 3914 1.861 MICHELIN
9 8 ZFHH  RRKFHZER 5% 1:41.197 12 14 4.964 1.050 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:36.233 (111.6 km/h), (No.5) #{fk#i
¥ NG ARTKA
Y IMICHELIN
SPARK puﬁ -— -
Start : 09:30, End : 10:00
Y
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China Touring Car clumplo:shlg
FEEFRFE TAGHeuer
HLH % (gt PGk 3%
N ) rax = o y = N A=
2019 FEIRE Oztth) BRAVERSE 38 )\ 3h BIAL I o ERE XS
12 - 15 December 2019
FERZE () RV BEE G EHF EIXHTE T (2.984 km)
FEN E -5 BHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, M fik#, Pos. 1
1 9:35:11 30.885 s S 1:39.046 5:02.683
2 9:36:48 30.182 = - 1:37.616 6:40.299
3 9:38:24 29.865 - - 1:36.289 8:16.588
4 9:40:02 30.044 % - 1:37.544 9:54.132
5 9:41:39 30.125 : - 1:36.807 11:30.939
6 9:43:16 30.034 & £ 1:36.975 13:07.914
7 9:44:53 30.309 . - 1:36.870 14:44.784
8 9:46:29 29.793 < - 1:36.233 ] 16:21.017
9 9:48:06 [29628 - - 1:36.915 17:57.932
10 9:49:45 29.875 E - 1:39.426 19:37.358
11 9:51:24 30.708 . . 1:38.442 21:15.800
12 9:53:01 30.132 - - 1:37.746 22:53.546
13 9:54:39 30.655 = e 1:37.441 24:30.987
14 9:56:19 29.958 g - PitIn 26:10.684
15 9:59:21 1:55.226 - < 3:02.405 29:13.089
16 10:00:57 29.849 5 . 1:36.426 30:49.515
No. 88, M IE, Pos. 2
1 9:34:48 30.861 - 3 1:38.951 4:40.386
2 9:36:26 30.402 & - 1:37.617 6:18.003
3 9:38:03 29.962 s - 1:37.215 7:55.218
4 9:39:40 30.125 z - 1:37.040 9:32.258
5 9:41:31 30.533 . - 1:51.372 11:23.630
6 9:43:15 30.344 - - 1:43.887 13:07.517
7 9:44:54 30.177 - - 1:38.298 14:45.815
8 9:46:30 30.010 E e 1:36.553 16:22.368
9 9:48:07 29780 ]- - 1:36.965 17:59.333
10 9:49:44 29.836 s - 1:36.744 19:36.077
11 9:51:20 29.788 - - 1:36.416 ] 21:12.493
12 9:53:25 43.628 . - Pitin 23:16.930
13 9:57:02 227448 - - 3:37.047 26:53.977
14 9:58:41 30.289 - - 1:38.795 28:32.772
15 10:00:18 29.998 - - 1:37.203 30:09.975
No. 66, )i, Pos. 3
1 9:34:35 30.828 E - 1:38.387 4:27.410
2 9:36:15 30.109 - - 1:39.477 6:06.887
3 9:37:52 30.474 5 : 1:37.718 7:44.605
4 9:39:29 30.139 . 2 1:37.004 9:21.609
5 9:41:16 29.955 - - PitIn 11:08.583
6 9:45:58 < orde - R 8 4:41.278 15:49.861
7 9:47:36 30.442 - : 1:38.578 17:28.439
8 9:49:13 30.098 . = 1:37.034 19:05.473
9 9:50:51 30.505 - 8 1:37.899 20:43.372
10 9:52:28 30.122 - e 1:36.735 22:20.107
11 9:54:05 30.039 . < 1:36.681 23:56.788
12 9:55:41 29.987 : 5 1:36.848 25:33.636
13 9:57:18 29.915 - - 1:36.639_____ |  27:10.275
14 9:58:59 29797 1- L PitIn 28:51.492
NGK  ARTkA
SPARK PLUGS e
REMBRZRS: HHLM: ERE /(fﬁ)
4 Start : 09:30, End : 10:00
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China Touring Car Caampln:xmy W
*@Eﬁ_ﬁﬂ_ " TAGHeuer
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2019 HENRZE () BRMVEXSR 55 )\ 503k WAL B ER AL

12 - 15 December 2019

4 i) = PARRY
FERZE (i) BB ER H I ETIETE (2.984 km)
FENF E—F BEHEY Lap by lap

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, fihii, Pos. 3
No. 33, FM& T, Pos. 4

1 9:33:52 34.068 - - 1:46.400 3:43.726
2 9:35:35 32.213 . - 1:43.310 5:27.036
3 9:37:18 32.640 - - 1:42.666 7:09.702
4 9:38:58 31.506 - - 1:40.771 8:50.473
5 9:40:38 31.078 - - 1:39.793 10:30.266
6 9:42:20 30.814 - - 1:41.591 12:11.857
7 9:43:59 30.658 . - 1:38.881 13:50.738
8 9:45:38 31.007 - - 1:39.029 15:29.767
9 9:47:16 30.671 - - 1:38.880 17:08.647
10 9:48:55 30.732 = N 1:38.976 18:47.623
11 9:50:34 30.529 - - 1:38.410 20:26.033
12 9:52:12 30.535 - - 1:38.266 22:04.299
13 9:53:51 30.648 . - 1:38.375 23:42.674
14 9:55:29 30.542 . - 1:38.210 25:20.884
15 9:57:07 30.316 - - 1:38.081 ]  26:58.965
16 9:58:45 30.402 . - 1:38.095 28:37.060
17 10:00:23 TN e - 1:38.300 30:15.360
No. 77, RB%I%, Pos. 5
1 9:34:41 31.876 - - 1:42.567 4:33.148
2 9:36:23 31.593 - - 1:42.297 6:15.445
3 9:38:06 31.382 < " 1:42.853 7:58.298
4 9:39:46 31.205 . - 1:40.195 9:38.493
5 9:41:27 31.215 - - 1:41.082 11:19.575
6 9:43:07 31.114 - - 1:39.768 12:59.343
7 9:44:48 30.876 : 8 1:40.582 14:39.925
8 9:46:28 30.727 - - 1:39.742 16:19.667
9 9:48:10 30.738 % - 1:42.394 18:02.061
10 9:49:49 30.679 : - 1:38.976 19:41.037
11 9:51:27 30.733 - - 1:38.542 21:19.579
12 9:53:06 o456 - - 1:38.348 22:57.927
13 9:54:44 30.647 : . 1:38.445 24:36.372
14 9:56:22 30.612 < - 1:38279 | 26:14.651
15 9:58:01 30.778 - - 1:38.893 27:53.544
16 9:59:40 30.804 - - 1:38.992 29:32.536
17 10:01:22 30.498 - c Pit In 31:13.985
No. 6, #18£, Pos. 6
1 9:35.03 33.168 . - 1:45.444 4:54.935
2 9:36:45 32.017 : - 1:41.933 6:36.868
3 9:38:27 31.049 - - 1:41.921 8:18.789
4 9:40:07 30.645 : - 1:39.887 9:58.676
5 9:41:46 30.489 - - 1:39.459 11:38.135
6 9:43:24 30.553 - - 18280 ] 13:16.417
7 9:45:03 30.752 - - 1:38.570 14:54.987
8 9:46:41 [30.365 |- - 1:38.488 16:33.475
Y ARTKA
BEMBRAS: REL: T
I Start : 09:30, End : 10:00
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12 - 15 December 2019
HEKE i) BAETE FER R IETE (2.984 km)
FERE T BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, 3£, Pos. 6
9 9:48:24 31.666 - - Pit In 18:16.416
No. 55, #A, Pos. 7
1 9:34:55 33.549 = - 1:43.883 4:46.777
2 9:36:35 31.200 - - 1:40.422 6:27.199
3 9:38:15 31.059 - - 1:40.261 8:07.460
4 9:40:20 31.064 = - 2:04.790 10:12.250
5 9:41:59 30.772 - - 1:38.968 11:51.218
6 9:43:38 31.072 g = 1:39.380 13:30.598
7 9:45:17 30.684 = 2 1:38.778 15:09.376
8 9:47:02 30.726 : 3 1:44.958 16:54.334
9 9:48:42 31.266 = - 1:39.922 18:34.256
10 9:50:21 30.837 = - 1:39.301 20:13.557
1 9:52:01 30.935 " z 1:39.329 21:52.886
12 9:53:40 31.052 = - 1:39.659 23:32.545
13 9:55:19 30.603 = ~ 1:39.013 25:11.558
14 9:57:03 33.390 - 2 1:43.908 26:55.466
15 9:58:42 Boaai - - 1:38286 ]  28:33.752
16 10:00:28 30.693 - 2 Pit In 30:19.867
No. 2, P5/8, Pos. 8
1 9:34:00 36.052 - - 1:51.523 3:52.351
2 9:35:46 32.476 = - 1:45.690 5:38.041
3 9:37:30 32.218 = ? 1:44.347 7:22.388
4 9:39:17 31.805 2 z Pit In 9:09.441
5 9:43:04 2:36.703 = 3 3:47.002 12:56.443
6 9:44:51 32.418 = 3 1:46.271 14:42.714
7 9:46:33 32.059 - Z 1:42.862 16:25.576
8 9:48:14 31.678 . - 1:40.923 18:06.499
9 9:49:54 31.397 = - 1:40.147 =] 19:46.646
10 9:51:35 31.273 S - 1:40.298 21:26.944
11 9:53:15 - - 1:40.185 23:07.129
12 9:55:02 31.870 : . Pit In 24:53.705
13 9:59:17 3:01.109 £ 2 4:15.445 29:09.150
14 10:00:59 31.729 - - 1:41.762 30:50.912
No. 8, ZH ¥, Pos. 9
1 9:35:41 33.381 = 5 1:47.647 5:33.183
2 9:37:25 32.664 - - 1:44.166 7:17.349
3 9:39:08 32.322 z Z 1:43.266 9:00.615
4 9:40:51 31.733 - - 1:42.494 10:43.109
5 9:42:33 31.708 5 - 1:41.833 12:24.942
6 9:44:14 31.461 - e 1:41.584 14:06.526
7 9:45:56 31.419 2 - 1:41.446 15:47.972
8 9:47:56 Y - 2:00.575 17:48.547
9 9:49:38 31.463 : B 1:41.541 19:30.088
10 9:51:19 31.575 : = 1:41.474 21:11.562
11 9:53:02 31.804 = - 1:42.645 22:54.207
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS i
HEMBRERS: HELN: ER - /(ﬁjl
Start : 09:30, End : 10:00
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China Touring Car Championship
PEEEMEE TAGHeuer
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2019 FEIRZE (i) BOLECZE 55 )\ 40 Wb RN B ESE AL
12 - 15 December 2019

T ERE i) BV EEE - EF BN T8 TR (2.984 km)
FEAE—T BHET Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, Z=HH;, Pos. 9
12 9:54:43 31.467 - - 1:41.197 | 24:35.404
13 9:56:25 32.023 - - 1:41.938 26:17.342
14 9:58:55 44 419 - - Pit In 28:46.997

NGK ARTA

SPARK PLUGS e R e

HHMPHRBRAS: L. R e {@U}

Start : 09:30, End : 10:00
\
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